

City of Evansville – Vanderburgh County

STEPHANIE TERRY MAYOR

HUMAN RELATIONS COMMISSION

DIANE CLEMENTS BOYD EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

One N.W. Martin Luther King, Jr. Blvd. 209 Civic Center Complex • Evansville, IN 47708 (812) 436-4927 (Voice) • TDD: (812) 436-4928 • FAX: (812) 436-4929

EVANSVILLE COMMISSON ON THE SOCIAL STATUS OF AFRICAN AMERICAN MALES

Two (2) Year Terms Every 4th Thursday of Each Month Civic Center Complex, Room 301 4:00 PM

MEMBER	TERM EXPIRATION	APPOINTED BY
Alex Burton	12/31/2025	City Council
Aaron Calbert	12/31/2025	City Council
Leonard Collins	12/31/2024	City Council
Melissa Morehead Moore	12/31/2024	City Council
Keith Patterson	12/31/2024	City Council
Gregory Peete	12/31/2025	City Council
Donovan Phipps	12/31/2024	City Council
David Wagner	12/31/2025	Mayor
Coutney Johnson	12/31/2024	City Council
Ted McCreary	12/31/2025	Mayor
Jeremy Taylor	12/31/2025	Mayor
Blake Burris	12/31/2025	Mayor